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[Passed March 4, 2024; in effect ninety days from passage.]
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AN ACT to amend and reenact §18-9B-21 of the Code of West Virginia, 1931, as amended, relating to state superintendent's reports regarding the finances of school districts.
Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
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Article 9B. state board of school finance.
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§18-9B-21. Reports by state superintendent.
The state superintendent shall make an annual report to the Legislative Oversight Commission on Education Accountability regarding the finances of each school district. Any school district that fails to report its finances to the state superintendent may be subject to a reduction of its state funding as authorized in §18-9B-19 of this code. The state superintendent shall make such special reports as the Legislative Oversight Commission on Education Accountability may request.
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